
OTTV Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2015/16

Qualifikation U13
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score
1 Neuhausen 3 3 0 0 18:3 +15 6:0
2 Wädenswil 3 2 0 1 14:7 +7 4:2
3 Horgen 3 1 0 2 8:12 -4 2:4
4 Uster 3 0 0 3 0:18 -18 0:6

 

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Matches
Sat.
 

02.04.2016
 

13:00 h
 
13:00 h
 
14:30 h
 
14:30 h
 
16:00 h
 
16:00 h
 

Wädenswil
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil
Uster
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil
Uster
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil
Horgen
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil
Horgen
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil
Neuhausen
Spielort: Sporthalle Untermosen Speerstrasse 95, 8820 Wädenswil

Horgen
 
Neuhausen
 
Wädenswil
 
Neuhausen
 
Uster
 
Wädenswil
 

6:1
 

0:6 NA
 

0:6 NA
 

1:6
 

6:0 NA
 

6:2
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